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20 —"%Emﬁz“'ﬁ’lz‘ 2EAKTE: THATTSST=293M%2 | 9020.01.03 586.00 0.00 22,746.06
21 Eﬁ;@;ﬂw [1.6-12. 257 5%: J0I50-306T6DITIE | 5090.01.03 568.70 0.00 23,314.76
22 %ﬁjﬁ“'ﬁ“lz‘mﬂﬁ’ TRZI6-T5TI0=494B+]- 1| 5450.01.03 543.40 0.00 23,858.16
03 |WCHSMTR11. 5-12. 257K 3 5356-5624=268M+27% | 2020-01-03 536.00 0.00 24,394.16
24 |frrhiREELL. 5-12. 257K #: 4262-4521=259Mi*275 2020-01-03 518.00 0.00 24,912.16
% |5 TL 612 25K T2665-12913=248M%2 | 5450.01-03 496.00 0.00 25,408.16
26 '\mﬁ}1'1g;fﬁfﬁgg;ﬂ“572—4794:222"55*27“ 2020-01-03 482.00 0.00 25,890.16
21 ‘\wf%léé;ig:}3'7?211658%“@1;2;%690—18845:155?"‘3*27“ 2020-01-03 446.00 0.00 26,336.16
28 *gﬁﬁ%lgﬂl'ﬁ‘m 25K SOI0B833=223 | 5050.01-03 446.00 0.00 26,782.16
29 ;{%my‘d‘@ﬁ“'ﬁﬁlz' 2ERTE: 29449472002 | 5050.01.03 400.00 0.00 27,182.16
= ga&mu.a—w.zwﬁl CTTETIESSEA T | 2070.01.08 e 50 Sp—
31 gﬁr HAHL 612 257K 3 538I5552=TT00E 15090 0403 340.00 0.00 27,868.66
32 gﬁfﬁ% 25-26F 11.6712. 257K 3% 2867-3036716 | 5550.01.03 338.00 0.00 28,206.66
33 ﬁﬂmm“'ﬁ‘wﬂ%—ﬁ TBIZBIIS=303E*1 1 | 5500.01-03 333.30 0.00 28,539.96
94 [BIEARZIELL. 6-12. 257K % 260-424-164R0#25% | 2020-01-03 328.00 0.00 28,867.96
35 | HAgL11. 6-12. 257K 8. 635-795=160E*270 2020-01-03 320.00 0.00 29,187.96
36 g%ﬁg%g?‘%ﬁm' 5-12. 25K %% B0B55810 | 5405.01.08 304.00 0.00 29,491.96
37 }ﬂ&gﬁ%mﬁ%“'ﬁflg‘ 257KFE: 0912362136 1 5050.01-03 272.00 0.00 29,763.96
17 dE5T FTENEM: 2020-03-18 [ AEEAF]
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38 |WCHBEALL 6-15 S5k 2404-25295 i2§ﬂﬁ&*2,m 2020-01-03 250.00 0.00 30,013.96
39 4[% ﬁzgﬁﬁ*fﬁg‘i/q“ 512 AT S0 2020-01-03 221.10 0.00 30,235.06
40 i%ﬁ%‘%w*“ 12 257K T 16-TAT6=T00 2020-01-03 200.00 0.00 30,435.06
A1 BRI 6-12. 265K 3. 543-640-910G42G 2020-01-03 194.00 0.00 30,629.06
e b 2020-01-03 192.00 0.00 30,821.06
g |JRRREOFIL G R R 184.00 0.00 31,005.06
44 |k BB EELL 6-12. 25K . 1072-1158=861+27T | 2020-01-03 172.00 0.00 31,177.06
4 | R T T TR 208 | poaningung 172.00 0.00 31,349.06
46 '%7”’3’3“'5‘12'25%% BA05-B565=TRGIRFL. T | o500001.03 171.60 0.00 31,520.66
47 |k #Eg144511. 6-12. 257K %% : 868-949-81Mi*27% | 2020-01-03 162.00 0.00 31,682.66
48 ISEFﬂoﬁrll 6-12. 257K 7%: 3360-3467=107ME+1. b SOI0:01:03 18050 0.00 3184318
49 WUL%‘E%B”E“ 612 257K TRFANETERE | 50000103 156.00 0.00 31,999.16
50 Z&fﬁl%giﬁéig&ﬁl ROt | aaan.6108 148.00 0.00 32,147.16
51 [MldEsR11. 6-12. 257K %% 269-336=67+2T 2020-01-03 134.00 0.00 32,281.16
52 |MeBesid1l. 6-12. 255k #: 17671-17738=670427% | 2020-01-03 134,00 0.00 32,415.16
= %ﬁ%ﬁ%zs%n.s—u.zsmﬁ: T T92860RF | o0 preen = YT
54 |W3kT11. 6-12. 255k B 828-8BE=58MH2IT 2020-01-03 116.00 0.00 32,651.16
55 |YrsEsEaE4E11.6-12. 257K . 88-146=58Mi+2 7T 2020-01-03 116.00 0.00 32,767.16
56 |lrFid) 11.6-12. 257K 655-711=56M25E 2020-01-03 112.00 0.00 32,879.16
57 g&;%ﬁu.a—w. 25K TOT-ZO5T=6AMF 1 950,103 108.00 0.00 32,087.16
5 (DN EEioR R SRR SRR | e 106.00 0.00 33,093.16
59 gﬁgﬁ’g‘}égg;ig%:fgz}éﬁ’ HEIRLISSRI: | popoegiian 104.00 0.00 33,197.16
60 i%;_i”m””] 118512, 257K TaT69-T48205T 15400 0103 102.00 0.00 33,299.16
61 |ICRBEEHEIL. 6-12. 25K % 2126-2177=51Mi+276 | 2020-01-03 102.00 0.00 33,401.16
62 |WAEIECREIL 6-12. 257K 2 3002-3050=48M#25% | 2020-01-03 96.00 0.00 33,497.16
63 |k IF11. 6-12. 257k %% 2460-2516=47HE+2 7L 2020-01-03 94,00 0.00 33,591.16
64 |WEAE AR S 11, 6-12. 257K #: 816-859=43M+27T, | 2020-01-03 86.00 0.00 33,677.16
= ?j_jéﬁ;tn.s—wamﬁ: TOTTT-TORBA=TETIER) | o 55,50 Py ro—
66 |lrlbisil. 6-12. 2541 % 5686-5783-07RF*0. 855 | 2020-01-03 77.60 0.00 33,838.26
67 ”ij‘%mﬂ“ 6-12. 257K 3 4ZT6-T3I=3T0 | 5090.01.03 74.00 0.00 33,912.26
68 Wif EF11.5-T2 25K 3T AB7T1-4708=I38M0.5 15094 1.3 69.00 0.00 33,981.26
69 ﬁﬁi%%‘z‘lﬁl-ﬁ*lz 257K3: 4360-4394=34 | 5056 0103 68.00 0.00 34,049.26
70 |WEKAELL 6-12. 25k B 45103-45137-340%255 | 2020-01-03 68.00 0.00 34,117.26
71 %ﬁé@w”'ﬁ'm‘ 25/KTT: 2054-3064=T30MEA0. 51 554 01.03 65.00 0.00 34,182.26
72 gy;f T TOESTTTA=29MEE 1 5056.01-03 58.00 0.00 34,240.26
73 WM&WH“ 6-12. 757K+ 3302-3330°28T8% |5 050.01.03 56.00 0.00 34,206.26
74 gymx%%zwu 6-12. 257KCH: L200-122T=2TWF 1 5350 01.03 54.00 0.00 34,350.26
75 |WKURJE1L 6-12. 25K % 2227-2054=27W#25C | 2020-01-03 54,00 0.00 34,404.26
oW 5T TENEMA: 2020-03-18 [ IEEH{F]




1]

f AN 20204E1 H

et o LRI KL 6 SR BB A AL e 7
e \= = OF) H M| kA% ® 4% % #

76 g%%gf&?%mmmlﬂumﬁ 875 1 2020.01-03 54.00 0.00 34,458.26
7 g%‘“ﬁg“ NG 257]3?_’___?35*2268:24”%* 2020-01-03 48.00 0.00 34,506.26
78 |k EE12R11. 6-12, 257K Fh: 623-646=230+27G | 2020-01-03 46.00 0.00 34,552.26
79 [WEhA11. 6-12. 257KF%: 1841-1862=21Mi+27T 2020-01-03 42.00 0.00 34,594.26
80 |Wr/REEREZLELL 6-12. 257K %% 906-924=181+27% | 2020-01-03 36.00 0.00 34,630.26
81 |IFEE{EF11.6-12. 257K %%: 1468-1489=21Mix1. 555 | 2020-01-03 31.50 0.00 34,661.76
82 |W/hEJELL 6-12. 257K % 2792-2806=14Mi+27T 2020-01-03 28.00 0.00 34,689.76
83 E%Wﬁ&ﬁﬁ]ll.ﬁ—lz. 257K 3%: 1689-1601 2020-01-03 00 - 34.713.76
84 [WrIAZK T 11.6-12. 267K 3 482-526=44Mi%0. 57T 2020-01-03 22.00 0.00 34,735.76
85 |WrRREIE11. 6-12. 25:K5%: 10-20=10M%27T 2020-01-03 20.00 0.00 34,755.76
86 %ﬁﬂjm’ﬁgm'ﬁ’l“w%: 631764001842 | 5120.01-03 18.00 0.00 34,773.76
87 |WIFEZ 11, 6-12. 267K F%: 290-297=TIH*+27T, 2020-01-03 14.00 0.00 34,787.76
88 |IEIFRREEIL. 5-12. 267K 3: 9919-9922=3Ii+2 T, 2020-01-03 6.00 0.00 34,793.76
89 gﬁ%%%fégg é %,(E REFRRIEBTROSZE4L | 5050.01.05 20,600.00 0.00 55,393.76
90 |l R E2-13FEE10-12AHE 2020-01-05 4,788.00 0.00 60,181.76
91 g’—”‘%ﬁ FEEMIOFARL020FTTZRA | 5590.01.05 3,600.00 0.00 63,781.76
92 |WFRELMESETE. 8FI2AME 2020-01-05 2,018.00 0.00 65,799.76
93 |HoEdiEmRL#57. RS HALAMSE 2020-01-05 1,344.00 0.00 67,143.76
94 |WrIHZK 11, 6-12. 258 8% 6201-6407=206FF*17T 2020-01-06 206.00 0.00 67,349.76
95 | E 11, 5-12. 267K % 1007-1057=50M+2 75 2020-01-06 100.00 0.00 67,449.76
gp T WMERIMERAAMRAIL 6122555 5000.01-06 78.00 0.00 67,527.76
97 |WCEEATIES. 4-12. 257K 8. 5054-5354=300M%27% | 2020-01-07 600.00 0.00 68,127.76
98 |WEFFEEM12. 26-1. 67K 3% 1761-1866=105ME+275 | 2020-01-07 210.00 0.00 68,337.76
99 | ZrBITKE (0354511-0354540C ISR &11) 2020-01-09 2,470.00 0.00 70,807.76
100 (Wit L aras-Rigfil-2 A s 2020-01-10 1,536.00 0.00 72,343.76
101 (it R F IR0 SIS F fi e 2020-01-13 1,701.00 0.00 74,044.76
102 |[fIMEFEANRERIT 2020-01-13 0.00 20,000.00 54,044.76
103 [{EFARBRT 2020-01-13 0.00 35,300.00 18,744.76
104 %gmm.15—2020.1.151%%‘*@%&@ I | 2020-01-14 1,000.00 0.00 19,744.76
105 |(FFHREFARBRT 2020-01-14 0.00 651.80 19,092.96
106 (WP EREREEERAR BAA#IAMEE | 2020-01-15 6,699.00 0.00 25,791.96
107 {85 BFHEIEASA D E LS, 2020-01-15 0.00 750.00 25,041.96
108 |firslkd4 (JE[iA) 7K 8%: 7280-8100=820Wf:0. 575 2020-01-16 410.00 0.00 25,451.96
109 |ole#t (10D k2. 8870-9310=440M0. 575 2020-01-16 220.00 0.00 25,671.96
110 [Wolk#t GRfo) 7Kz 4000-4400=4001+0. 575 2020-01-16 200.00 0.00 25,871.96
111 [(SBRER R 36 RAEBE AL AR 2020-01-16 0.00 500.00 25,371.96
112 %]H;i; EMERESHRAAERF200FET | 00,0116 0.00 539.60 24,832.36
113 %gﬁ%mﬁm EFRRARZIEABBERER | 5020.01.16 0.00 70.30 24,762.06
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114 |43 B4 R 0. 25&%@019#*&4}92}%& _;'2020-01-16 0.00 50.00 24,712.06
115 |iH EsRITE R A 2020-01-16 1,860.00 0.00 26,572.06
116 |IsH/NES sk IR IRiT {8 2020-01-16 10,400.00 0.00 36,972.06
117 RIS E R 2020-01-16 1,000.00 0.00 37,972.06
118 [l N4 IR 13k 2020-01-16 4,367.00 0.00 42 339.08
119 | bR R IRIE(EER 2020-01-16 2,000.00 0.00 44,339.06
120 |l IR RR AR D R £ 3K 2020-01-16 5,200.00 0.00 49,539.06
121 | BRE I T 2 2020-01-16 3,000.00 0.00 52,539.06
122 | Rkt I E SR 2020-01-16 10,160.00 0.00 62,699.06
123 | S 13Tk 2020-01-16 2,200.00 0.00 64,899.06
124 | EE R IR AR 2020-01-16 500.00 0.00 65,399.06
125 |WFEH. HiERADMR 2020-01-16 10,000.00 0.00 75,399.06
126 | BRIEIRIDITE K 2020-01-16 10,000.00 0.00 85,399.06
127 (Y ZE R A e PA AR 2020-01-16 2,719.20 0.00 88,118.26
128 [t BR ik P A P=IALAR 2020-01-16 840.00 0.00 88,058.26
129 ||BREL A F=PALTR 2020-01-16 900.00 0.00 89,858.26
130 | BRiRH A F=AHLHR 2020-01-16 1,620.00 0.00 91,478.26
131 | PR iE19754: = A AR 2020-01-16 1,560.00 0.00 93,038.26
132 | BRAR AR A = A AR 2020-01-16 1,800.00 0.00 94,838.26
133 |elRie g Az = RA AR 2020-01-16 1,416.00 0.00 96,254.26
134 [WBREAEAE P IABAR 2020-01-16 240.00 0.00 96,494.26
135 |WBRE AP 2020-01-16 2,700.00 0.00 99,194.26
136 |W Bkt 2R A2 P A AR 2020-01-16 120.00 0.00 99,314.26
137 [UkBR B #TAE Al 2020-01-16 540.00 0.00 99,854.26
138 WP REAE = BA TR 2020-01-16 400.00 0.00 100,254.26
139 | BRRBUAEF=IAHFE 2020-01-16 540.00 0.00 100,794.26
140 | PR 4 A T=BAKREFE 2020-01-16 600.00 0.00 101,394.26
141 | W27 B A F=BAHLAR 2020-01-16 930.00 0.00 102,324.26
142 |WZEFETREF AL 2020-01-16 1,038.00 0.00 103,362.26
143 [WrH LA 2020-01-16 300.00 0.00 103,662.26
144 |rH B RAEFAHEF 2020-01-16 480.00 0.00 104,142.26
145 |k A = BAIDAR 2020-01-16 264.00 0.00 104,406.26
146 |4 pR A= BA A 2020-01-16 6,360.00 0.00 110,766.26
147 (o4 ip A= P= A B AR 2020-01-16 600.00 0.00 111,366.26
148 | o) AT A= 7= A Hh A 2020-01-16 720.00 0.00 112,086.26
149 | A THFH2013-20194 2= BAdth 72 2020-01-16 1,200.00 0.00 113,286.26
150 |zl b A = A B R 2020-01-16 600.00 0.00 113,886.26
151 Lllilﬁz':ﬁmzms—zmgﬂiif‘:[ﬂkﬂﬁfﬁ 2020-01-16 1,200.00 0.00 115,086.26
HATL 6T ATEDEM: 2020-03-18 [ ILEEH(H)
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152 l&iﬁ—aiﬁiﬂuﬁﬁ : 2020-01-16 600.00 0.00 115,686.26
153 [fgcgdppaem 00N 2020-01-16 300.00 0.00 115,986.26
154 |IERBITAK 3. 0854571-03646005 kTR & i 2020-01-17 2,090.00 0.00 118,076.26
155 gﬁgﬁﬂ CTURARRTED 20T9FRIRAEE. SR | 5090011 449,604.00 0.00 567,680.26
16 | SR VSRR SRR | sonnol1 150,000.00 0.00 717,680.26
167 [WAEHN (HURERAHID BRI LA E3ME | 2020-01-19 50,000.00 0.00 767,680.26
158 (WEIRA (BB 20194 A MR 23K | 2020-01-19 14,757.60 0.00 782,437.86
159 |WCRiEEE R b 741 R 420204 1 § 4 2020-01-18 726.00 0.00 783,163.86
T = e R L U P ¥ P 0.00 30.00 783,133.86
161 ({FiE3kFT20194F11-128 B A M (IRAEIRAI 3 2020-01-19 0.00 69.32 783,064.54
S5 | P UL L CUMRERHTE | s ofg 0.00 820.00 782,244.54
163 [{HBEM2019FI-12A ST FHHTEA LR 2020-01-19 0.00 600.00 781,644.54
164 |FHEA MMM R0, 2643 27120194F FP K4 AD R 2020-01-19 0.00 150.00 781,494.54
165 E;mwﬁ%kggﬁmm& 2020-01-19 0.00 450.00 781,044.54
166 [{FISF NRFRIT 2020-01-19 0.00 664,361.60 116,662.94
7 [Bom e O AT IR R | poo00t-20 3,000.00 0.00 119,662.94
168 | R EE A H bk 2 oL 40 ek 2020-01-20 400.00 0.00 120,082.94
169 |(HIETF AR ERIT 2020-01-20 0.00 15,000.00 105,082.94
170 |\ IERERRHF20206E1H TH 2020-01-20 0.00 450.00 104,632.94
171 | EmSfC EAEHET 8 2020-01-20 0.00 100.00 104,532.94
172 (S TE AN AL TIEMBER 2020-01-20 0.00 700.00 103,832.94
173 (W T i S A ARG 2020-01-21 20,000.00 0.00 123,832.94
174 (B REB&] T F20204F1 A 2020-01-21 3,068.00 0.00 126,900.94
175 [ IMEFNRERIT 2020-01-21 0.00 33,000.00 93,900.94
176 |2 A =B IR T2019F 8 TR & 2020-01-21 0.00 500.00 93,400.94
177 |2 T20204E 345 B )2k 2020-01-21 0.00 600.00 92,800.94
178 |PaEFA A R (IR ) 8 R T & 2020-01-22 7,685.00 0.00 100,485.94
179 g%fﬁﬁ;ﬁgf;]&& CRARTRTEO FRRI20T [ 5020.01.22 4,000.00 0.00 104,485.94
180 |HH&TENRERIT 2020-01-22 0.00 12,000.00 92,485.94
181 ({F2EEN A4 B EEERA TN 4L HHE 2020-01-22 0.00 72.00 92,413.94
182 |fHEfAHFNARER (RRTAHD 2020-01-22 0.00 150.00 92,263.94
183 |[(HEIMEEARENHRIRTHE (ERZRHZD | 2020-01-22 0.00 700.00 91,563.94
184 | 2Bt RAREE 2020-01-31 238,980.00 0.00 330,543.94
185 |{HHCIT & AR R20194F-4F £2 fig R 4) Biak 2020-01-31 0.00 330,254.20 289.74

& , it 1,118,122.60 1,118,368.82
RUBFA: 7 m%ﬁﬁk@% HEBBEERS, %ﬁg/ RN GIE 7]
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g > g Eo ) H#M | BAGH | Xthem % W | 2FA
o |mmgE AV Sy i 0.00 0.00 9,322,135.24
L ‘ﬁgﬁ:ﬁggég‘gizgzogoéaggfﬁssissééq?ig;f 2020-01-02 5,060.00 0.00 9,327,195.24
2 451I%*itﬁ%ﬂkiﬁ{ﬁk%‘zo_zltj%ﬁﬁl-ﬂ%ﬁ/ﬁ* 2020-01-02 2,300.00 0.00 9,329,495.24
3 i%ﬁiﬁ%ﬁ;%m 12D, 1. WARE: SEaR0-EG 2020-01-02 1,740.00 0.00 9,331,235.24
4 gﬁﬁgﬁﬁf@%ﬁﬁﬁ%%@mﬂﬁmﬁ 2020-01-02 0.00 6,058.00 9,325177.24
B (e et SRR | anah. 5,173.30 0.00 9,330,350.54
B [T e e =2 | 050009 4,852.00 0.00 9,335,202.54
7 ;l%m%};fr IL. 6-12.252K%k: 5544965635~ | o103 372.00 0.00 9,335,574.54
8 gﬂ%ﬁ%ﬂzll.ﬁ—lz.%?}(%: 8209-8369=160ME* S050-01-03 P _— T ——
o [P0 RFRWRARATEABATREOL0F | 55500108 1,350.00 0.00 0,337,244.54
10 g;$g?g’@%ﬁﬁ$ REFETL=0B | 5090.01-08 0.00 1,040.00 9,336,204.54
11 '{%Eg&fggﬁ%ﬁ{é’%ﬁ”ﬂﬁ%*’bzmgﬁ? 2020-01-07 3,530.40 0.00 9,339,734.94
ip: [EELES T RS RO PR | 0007 2,380.62 0.00 9,342,115.56
13 %g%%gﬁgﬁgﬁ%xmﬁzmmme- 2020-01-07 2,353.60 0.00 9,344,469.16
14 %Eg%fégﬁgﬁ%j‘m%mﬁ“ﬁﬁa" 2020-01-07 1,587.08 0.00 9,346,056.24
16 R TARITHT R A T3 2020-01-07 0.00 1,150.00 9,344,906.24
16 |[{FTEEPELEE AXGHREEATLR 2020-01-07 0.00 2,160.00 9,342,746.24
17 ﬁ%gééé_ ggég‘zii'fﬁ}ﬁé*igwﬂm*ﬁ‘ 2020-01-08 11,060.00 0.00 9,353,806.24
18 g%gfﬁfﬁmgﬂm%axﬁﬂuﬁﬂhzo 2020-01-08 8,138.00 0.00 9,361,044.24
19 w;#}méﬁgﬁgg%ggﬁﬁ#mﬁw@ﬁ 2020-01-10 1,466,500.00 0.00 10,828,444.24
20 |{HHEFRFLFR2019E12 731 A&l s 2020-01-10 0.00 3,650.00 10,824,794.24
21 |FHRE. RASMMEIEA RIRTH 2020-01-10 0.00 52,400.00 10,772,394.24
22 fﬁ%’%mow'g*mzo‘ 2RI Ch=L 1 5020.01-10 0.00 5,400.00 10,766,994 24
23 [WIEFNREERT 2020-01-13 35,300.00 0.00 10,802,294.24
24 |WELETF N RBRIT 2020-01-13 20,000.00 0.00 10,822,294.24
25 [fHR#&E. FHR20204F1 B 12 AL BESWI 2020-01-13 0.00 5,150.00 10,817,144.24
26 i%%% TRE2IOF2AETRINAI | 55500113 0.00 4,000.00 10,813,144.24
27 |BOR&TENRFRIT 2020-01-14 651.80 0.00 10,813,796.04
28 ")i%@u‘ﬁ (0354541-03545T0BAEEE ST | 50900115 2,500.00 0.00 10,816,386.04
29 gﬁigﬁ‘ﬂgmfﬁz%’kﬁ’ TIT36-10T45299 1 5000.01-15 1,980.00 0.00 10,818,366.04
30 (Wi SEk19 R, &E20204F1 A4 | 2020-01-15 1,215.00 0.00 10,819,581.04
31 [T R R2019F 4R R AT 2020-01-15 0.00 9,643,345.80 1,176,235.24
32 |MEmAL T B201946- 12 & 2020-01-15 691,362.00 0.00 1,867,597.24
33 |WeRERE R A A ELZEH2017-20184EF & 2020-01-15 100,000.00 0.00 1,967,597.24
FI0 HH4T HTEDEM: 2020-03-18 [ WAEHAF]
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34 gg@%gﬁﬁgﬁmmai&aﬁﬁaﬁa 2020-01-15 298,915.00 0.00 2,266,512.24
35 &E?@%Mﬁ%!%20195%-‘i'¥-j_§‘}é’#ﬂ§ 2020-01-16 360.00 0.00 2,266,872.24
36 h‘EPMﬂﬁ'ﬁ%Fi?;bﬁzplff’:ﬁiﬁé%ﬁa‘-ﬁa%ﬁ 2020-01-16 0.00 75,600.00 2,191,272.24
37 | 20194 F 2 AR E 2020-01-16 0.00 65,600.00 2,125,672.24
38 |{HEZREA20194EFRIRH ., A 40%0 Mk | 2020-01-16 0.00 449,604.00 1,676,068.24
39 gif: PA20I94FFFIX VIR DHEAMR40%5H R 2020-01-16 0.00 154,450.00 1,521,618.24
40 |4TAEF=BA201945 4 7= BA LI FH £ 40% 4 ik 2020-01-16 0.00 257,506.48 1,264,111.76
41 ;‘,IEF M0T9F R A EEFIIBTTIME | 5000 01.16 0.00 81,600.00 1,182,511.76
42 |[FTAEFTBA2019F A A A R ARAME BT 4 40%4 sk | 2020-01-16 0.00 86,374.32 1,096,137.44
43 IR IEPAE R R M T 4201 7-2019 423K 2020-01-16 0.00 150,000.00 946,137 .44
4 (FHRHTRELTFoEET ANTER 2020-01-16 0.00 12,000.00 934,137.44
456 TR AFH RSN O IRE R M A T 2020-01-16 0.00 2,000.00 932,137.44
46 ﬁ*“ﬁ%)‘mwgﬁ%ﬂ'ﬂ%‘ RO | 5000.01-16 0.00 3,400.00 928,737.44
47 E;’;')"“H%ﬂkﬁzméﬂ—lmiﬁ RFG 1 2020-01-16 0.00 1,200.00 927,537.44
48 |fAETH202046 18 TH 2020-01-17 0.00 15,066.06 912,471.38
49 |{JE TS R2020F1 A TH 2020-01-17 0.00 4,844.04 907,627.34
50 |ftI{EA 7202041 8 T8 2020-01-17 0.00 23,312.12 884,315.22
51 |fHE:ERH20204E1 8 TH 2020-01-17 0.00 8,144.04 876,171.18
52 |fTAKTEEAR2020F1IA TR 2020-01-17 0.00 6,744.04 869,427.14
53 |{t =GR R & R 20204F1 A TiE 2020-01-17 0.00 1,500.00 867,927.14
54 |{F K 4T ag kB fRiE i 20204F 1A T8 2020-01-17 0.00 2,200.00 865,727.14
55 |{4%75E2020F5 A K 2020-01-17 0.00 1,000.00 864,727.14
56 @@F@F 2020FFFRITR CRMZRBAR | 90000147 0.00 2,000.00 862,727.14
57 |{F: 20205 /K 2020-01-17 0.00 1,200.00 861,527.14
58 {3 R T 2020FF 3R 3K 2020-01-17 0.00 400.00 861,127.14
59 |fTMFL. TR A2020FFWE HK 2020-01-17 0.00 3,500.00 857,627.14
60 [fHEITERBA2020454 5 BT A 2K 2020-01-17 0.00 2,000.00 855,627.14
61 |fT4EE B HRERSE A B 20205055 B K 2020-01-17 0.00 4,000.00 851,627.14
62 ?%ﬁw‘%*mmg%@'ﬂ% URBIN | 50000117 0.00 14,400.00 837,227.14
63 g?ﬁig%?ﬁﬁwmgﬁﬁ%ﬁ&ﬁ & C | 5020.01-17 0.00 648,000.00 189,227.14
64 {15 Z 4202061 A 38D 2020-01-17 0.00 500.00 188,727.14
65 |f1{t#2020581 A %8 2020-01-17 0.00 8,450.00 180,277.14
66 |{F AL E B A 2020451 H #hEh 2020-01-17 0.00 3,000.00 177,277.14
67 |[{TERE A LRFTHE20205 1 A 418D 2020-01-17 0.00 150.00 177,127.14
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68 ﬁ%ﬁ*ﬁﬁﬁiﬁl&%ﬁzemfﬁlﬂIj‘jﬁi“:i-i'".:l"r"" 2020-01-17 0.00 400.00 176,727.14
69 ﬁ;’z@ﬁﬁ&%ﬁzozbﬁlﬂ;;ﬁ 7 2020-01-17 0.00 1,100.00 176,627.14
70 |{HERZ A EFEIET2020F1 8 TH 2020-01-17 0.00 1,100.00 174,527.14
71 (TN R20206E1 B =% 5 TAEmMIE T & 2020-01-17 0.00 1,400.00 173,127.14
72 |[fHEFR MBI B R i L Hh A A 2020-01-17 0.00 12,000.00 161,127.14
73 |{TEIRIAABER Dk A 4 2020-01-17 0.00 38,000.00 123,127.14
74 STIENR2019EH T2 R4 2020-01-17 0.00 12,000.00 111,127.14
75 |[{FZ 2020 EFY R R 2020-01-17 0.00 4,000.00 107,127.14
76 | I{EAR2019FEE) TR 2020-01-17 0.00 18,000.00 89,127.14
17 |WOREFNRBRIT 2020-01-19 664,361.60 0.00 753,488.74
78 |IBE— KT kBT &2020F 1 i 2020-01-19 7,972.00 0.00 761,460.74
79 |UBR— K77 k35T &201949-12 A #IETH & 2020-01-19 2,896.00 0.00 764,356.74
80 [WEEFIHAKS &ER#H2020971 A4 2020-01-19 546.00 0.00 764,902.74
81 W EFIRK S ERH202051 A% 2020-01-19 130.00 0.00 765,032.74
82 g;wdﬁ%ﬁmﬂgﬁﬂﬁar =BRFEE | 5020-01-19 0.00 10,145.00 754,887.74
83 |ftacRZ2 T 202041 8 T 2020-01-19 0.00 2,320.00 752,567.74
84 |WHLEFNKRERIT 2020-01-20 15,000.00 0.00 767,567.74
85 gqﬂmﬂiﬁﬂkm?ﬁzGZW%ﬁEﬁ%Eﬁﬁ 2020-01-20 2,000.00 0.00 769,567.74
86 | HP L7 2R (X O 4T M AR R Ak — ik 2020-01-20 0.00 3,630.00 765,937.74
87 |y F A ST B20194E6-10 7 f4: 2020-01-20 12,000.00 0.00 777,937.74
88 |47 ARFIERAT 2020-01-21 33,000.00 0.00 810,937.74
89 | I{EAR2019FEN T 24 2020-01-21 0.00 3,500.00 807,437.74
90 |WIEFNRERT 2020-01-22 12,000.00 0.00 819,437.74
91 |UREIE AL ILIEIA 2020-01-23 4,128.00 0.00 823,565.74
92 |d#AFaERLE A ERMLILI-12 A4 2020-01-23 1,596.00 0.00 825,161.74
93 ggggx%ﬁ)\uzoo#ﬁﬂtﬁfmzmgﬂzm— 2020-01-23 1,500.00 0.00 826,661.74
94 g*@@{gﬁﬁwHMWM%ﬁﬁmﬁﬁ% 2020-01-23 0.00 1,800.00 824,861.74
95 ﬁ;?gggﬁﬁgéﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁmﬂaﬁi 2020-01-23 0.00 22,470.90 802,390.84
96 g%ﬁﬁ%}—)m&zﬁﬁmzowmﬁ~12E%ﬁ 2020-01-23 0.00 1,300.00 801,090.84
97 [AFERE ARG #HE20195E12 4 % 2020-01-23 0.00 150.00 800,940.84
98 |ffiZ£20194E12 F %MED 2020-01-23 0.00 500.00 800,440.84
99 |{FEE B HAEK A R20195F 124 2 Bh 2020-01-23 0.00 3,000.00 797,440.84
100 |43 320194E12 8 #h8h 2020-01-23 0.00 8,600.00 788,840.84
101 |[4AEREp - t@in i F R 2 201912 TH | 2020-01-23 0.00 400.00 788,440.84
HIT k4T fTENEM: 2020-03-18 [ ILEEERfF]




W

¥ '\i \\

17

e 32

i

M R

‘ : 202041
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wz{imL%ﬁ%Eﬂnmﬂlﬁiﬁ | 2020-01-23 0.00 1,100.00 787,340.84
103 H&@*ﬂﬂif WI%MﬁHHIH 2020-01-23 0.00 1,000.00 786,340.84
104 HIﬁAmmw$mH:hﬁ%IWMﬂ%% 2020-01-23 0.00 1,400.00 784,940.84
105 ﬁﬁ§f2?$£$$&L$$§%$%%ﬁ( 2020-01-23 0.00 2,400.00 782,540.84
106 |chn BRI eE T 1 2018-20194E FL 4 2020-01-31 37,000.00 0.00 819,540.84
107 %¢m$&ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁmw6ﬂﬂm&uﬂ% ———— 27.470.78 s B o450
108 %ﬁgﬁ%m%m%—%wmfﬁﬁmwﬁn 2020-01-31 27,235.00 0.00 874,246.62
109 |3 ESMER13S — ERE2020E1 A S 2020-01-31 13,200.00 0.00 887,446.62
110 gﬁgﬁﬁﬁg%g*ﬁWﬁﬁ%*“mwﬁ' 2020-01-31 9,802.74 0.00 897,339.36
111 MR E P2 RNK13S— 2L AME | 2020-01-31 9,750.00 0.00 907,089.36
112 %ggﬁg%z%g%%iﬁﬁﬁfﬁmﬁﬂ 2020-01-31 6,950.00 0.00 914,039.36
113 ﬁﬁ%ﬁgﬁﬁgﬁ%ﬁ@%mwﬁwﬂﬂﬂ' 2020-01-31 6,595.16 0.00 920,634.52
114 g%mmgﬁ WEISS=RI-3F2020FLAR [ 5050.01.31 6,000.00 0.00 926,634.52
115 &ﬁgﬁﬁ%g%gmﬁﬁ@ﬁ%wﬁmwﬁ 2020-01-31 4,670.40 0.00 931,304.92
116 gigg%igﬁfﬁﬁfﬁggﬁﬂ%m%w 2020-01-31 3,840.00 0.00 935,144.92
117 ﬂ%ﬁgfﬁgﬁﬁgﬁ%kmﬁzmmﬂ4571 2020-01-31 3,113.60 0.00 938,258.52
118 | Zrid e R 12 R 482020 1 B 34 2020-01-31 828.00 0.00 939,086.52
119 |2 S MR35 — EH4H2020F 1 B 4 2020-01-31 600.00 0.00 939,686.52
120 %iﬁﬁ%m%m%ﬁgﬁﬁmwguﬁmﬁ 2020-01-31 600.00 0.00 940,286.52
121 [si AR R EE AR B R 5K 2020-01-31 216.75 0.00 940,503.27
122 |MRMIMTIEELIALR. FTER 2020-01-31 0.00 67.20 940,436.07
123 |{1#i4 F2019F 128 Bi=H 2020-01-31 0.00 339,876.42 600,559.65
124 |{4Bi% R20194E12 F1BER 2020-01-31 0.00 116,730.34 483,829.31
125 |{{Eeh el 2 2020-01-31 0.00 55,816.84 428,012.47
126 |fHE R AL R202048 1 B 57 fRIG 3% 2020-01-31 0.00 44,953.95 383,058.52
127 [fI3ERIITH R 202041 A 1112 EF#R % | 2020-01-31 0.00 7,448.00 375,610.52
128 {475 Ryl R E B fim 2020-01-31 0.00 13,958.78 361,651.74
129 4)#&1%}%1%}\5':2020@)%&{%3‘% CPR 14 2020-01-31 0.00 16.561.47 345,090.27
130 ({4 E e fEEERIFY. Hit 2020-01-31 0.00 27.75 345,062.52
& i 3,584,182.83|  12,561,255.55
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